

Order Sheet
In the Court Of District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar
Misc. Judicial Case No-40/2018
(CNR no.-WBCB01-002370-2018)

Present: Partha Pratim Chakraborty(J.O. code-WB01240),
District and Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 14
dt.23-03-2021

Today is fixed for hearing.

Written argument file by O.P.-3 be kept in the record.

Copy not served.

Other Counsels are present.

To **19-06-2021** for hearing.

D/C-

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar